1/3/2009
1/4/2009
1/5/2009
1/6/2009
1/7/2009
1/8/2009
1/9/2009
1/10/2009
1/11/2009
1/19/2009
2/13/2009

2/14/2009

3/5/2009

3/7/2009
3/14/2009
3/24/2009
3/25/2009
3/25/2009
3/25/2009
3/26/2009
3/26/2009

3/27/2009

3/28/2009

3/28/2009
3/29/2009
4/3/2009
4/4/2009
4/5/2009
4/8/2009
4/10/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/19/2009

4/21/2009

4/22/2009

4/23/2009

Tour Schedule 2009

Bon Voyage Party
LIT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
Jimmy Buffett's Margaritaville Café
Third Coast Theater

Valentine's Dinner Theater

Bailey's American Grill Banquet Room

Private Party
Private Party
KBQR Live Interview
KNFM Live Interview
KKCN Live Interview
KDCD Live Interview
KBCY Live Interview
KOX Live Interview

Keith Sykes Songwriter & Race Weekend

at Arlington Resort Hotel & Spa

Keith Sykes Songwriter & Race Weekend

at Arlington Resort Hotel & Spa

KHKX Saturday Night Texas Music Show

Tex Tunes Live Interview
Threadgill's World Headquarters
Lola's Saloon
Love and War in Texas
Puffabelly's
Third Coast Theater
Private Party
The Back Porch Bar
Burton Cotton Gin Festival
LIT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

Galveston, TX
Galveston, TX
At Sea
At Sea
Montego Bay, IM
Grand Cayman, KY
Cozumel, MX
At Sea
Galveston, TX
New Orleans, LA
Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX

Seabrook, TX

Monroe, LA
Corpus Christi, TX
Lubbock, TX
Midland, TX
San Angelo, TX
San Angelo, TX
Abilene, TX
Comanche, TX

Hot Springs, AR

Hot Springs, AR

Midland, TX
Amarillo, TX
Austin, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Plano, TX
Old Town Spring, TX
Port Aransas, TX
King Ranch
Port Aransas, TX
Burton, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Galveston Island Hilton Resort

featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor Band, Mike McClure
Band, Richard Leigh, Michael Hearne,
Susan Gibson, Keith Sykes, Jed
Zimmerman, Matt Martindale
& Rusty Wier

Pardi Gras 2009

at Melody Mountain Ranch
w/ Richard Leigh & Chris Wall
Up Close & Personal Songwriter Series
w/ Buzz Cason & Kelly McGuire

w/ Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh, Nancy
Apple, Jed Zimmerman, Delta Joe
Sanders, Susan Gibson, Michael
Hearne, Jimmy Davis & Blair Combast

w/ Keith Sykes

w/ Davin James & Keith Sykes
w/ Davin James & Keith Sykes

Todd Snider, Larry Joe Taylor, Chris
Wall, Richard Leigh
Cross Canadian Ragweed, Jason
Boland, The Gourds, Bart Crow, Kyle
Bennett, Josh Grider, Honeybrowne,
Maren Morris
Randy Rogers, Roger Creager, Casey
Donahew, Johnny Cooper, Josh
Abbott, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Michael
Hearne, Chuck Pyle, Jason Eady, Jed
Zimmerman



4/24/2009

4/25/2009

5/12/2009
5/23/2009
5/24/2009
6/10/2009
6/13/2009
6/17/2009
7/3/2009
7/4/2009
7/10/2009
7/11/2009
7/18/2009
7/23/2009
7/24/2009
7/25/2009
7/26/2009
7/27/2009
7/28/2009
7/29/2009
7/30/2009
7/31/2009
8/1/2009
8/2/2009
8/4/2009

8/8/2009

8/12/2009

8/13/2009

8/14/2009

8/15/2009

8/21/2009
8/22/2009

8/23/2009

8/27/2009
8/28/2009
9/4/2009

LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

LIT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival
& Chili Cook-off

RLRMLive @ Dosey Does
The Back Porch Bar
Texas Festival of Wines
8.0's Restaurant & Bar
Ziegfest Music Festival
Puffabelly's
Nautical Landings Marina
The Back Porch Bar
Old Quarter Acoustic Café
Bastille Days
Stephenville City Park
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LIT's Island Time Birthday Trip
LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip
Main Street Liquid Company

Poor David's Pub

Old Blinking Light

Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights

Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights

Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights

Gruene Hall
Private Party

The Railhead BBQ

Sparks
Bailey's American Grill
Super C Ranch

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

The Woodlands, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Rockport, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Old Town Spring, TX
Port Lavaca, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Galveston, TX
Ingleside, TX
Stephenville, TX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Richardson, TX

Dallas, TX

Taos, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Gruene, TX
Grapevine, TX

Willow Park, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Seabrook, TX
Dublin, TX

Reckless Kelly, Wade Bowen, No
Justice, Band of Heathens, Matt
Martindale, Rich O'Toole, Michael
Martin Murphey, Joe Pat Hennen, Max
Stalling, Walt Wilkins, Susan Gibson,
Matt Wayne
Larry Joe Taylor, Mike McClure,
Brandon Rhyder, Deryl Dodd, The
Tejas Brothers, Rusty Wier, Tommy
Alverson, Texas Renegade, Davin
James, Keith Sykes, Sisters Morales
w/ Kyle Hutton & Kelly McGuire

w/ Davin James

Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series

featuring...
Larry Joe Taylor Band,
Keith Sykes &
Jed Zimmerman

Don Burke's 20th Annual baby Boomer
Birthday Bash

w/ Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes
& Michael Hearne
Larry Joe Taylor, Joe Ely, Terry Allen,
Michael Hearne & South by

Southwest, Josh Grider Trio, Jed
Zimmerman, Richard Leigh, Keith
Sykes, Tejas Brothers, Chuck Pyle,

Mike Addington & Paul Gatton

95.9 FM The Ranch "Texas Red Dirt
Roads" Radio Show
w/ Tommy Alverson
w/ Kelly McGuire



9/5/2009
9/6/2009
9/11/2009

9/17/2009

9/18/2009

9/19/2009

9/23/2009
9/26/2009
9/27/2009
10/2/2009
10/3/2009
10/10/2009

10/17/2009

11/6/2009
11/21/2009
11/27/2009
11/28/2009
12/12/2009

The Back Porch Bar
Outrigger Restaurant & Grill
Keith Sykes Songwriter Celebration
LIT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines
Music Festival

LIT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines
Music Festival

LIT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines
Music Festival

Puffabelly's
Private Party
Hullabloo's Diner
Tommy Alverson's Family Gathering
Private Party
Private Party

Poydras Center of the Arts

Cowboys Red River
Blue Bird Café
Third Coast Theater
Third Coast Theater
Old Quarter Acoustic Café

Port Aransas, TX
Palacios, TX
Memphis, TN

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Old Town Spring, TX

Welborne, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Sante Fe, TX
Stephenville, TX

New Roards, LA

Dallas, TX
Nashville, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Galveston, TX

Little Sixth Street Stage

Jason Boland, Larry Joe Taylor, Tommy
Alverson
Mike McClure Band, Josh Abbott Band,
Charla Corn, Jason Eady, Cody Gill
Band, Jed Zimmerman
Reckless Kelly, Rich O'Toole, Larry Joe
Taylor, Matt Martindale, Tejas
Brothers, Davin James, 80 Proof Band
w/ Davin James

benefit for Community Radio KEOS
at Lloyd Park

1st Annual False River Music
Hullabaloo
Dallas Margarita Society presents LJT
w/ Richard Leigh & Pat Alger



