Tour Schedule 2009

	Tour 5	chedule 2003	
1/3/2009	Bon Voyage Party	Galveston, TX	Galveston Island Hilton Resort
1/4/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	
1/5/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	featuring
1/6/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	Larry Joe Taylor Band, Mike McClure
1/7/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Montego Bay, JM	Band, Richard Leigh, Michael Hearne,
1/8/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Grand Cayman, KY	Susan Gibson, Keith Sykes, Jed
1/9/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Cozumel, MX	Zimmerman, Matt Martindale
1/10/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	At Sea	& Rusty Wier
1/11/2009	LJT's 9th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX	·
1/19/2009	Jimmy Buffett's Margaritaville Café	New Orleans, LA	Pardi Gras 2009
2/13/2009	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	
2/14/2009	Valentine's Dinner Theater	Stephenville, TX	at Melody Mountain Ranch w/ Richard Leigh & Chris Wall
3/5/2009	Bailey's American Grill Banquet Room	Seabrook, TX	Up Close & Personal Songwriter Series w/ Buzz Cason & Kelly McGuire
3/7/2009	Private Party	Monroe, LA	
3/14/2009	Private Party	Corpus Christi, TX	
3/24/2009	KBQR Live Interview	Lubbock, TX	
3/25/2009	KNFM Live Interview	Midland, TX	
3/25/2009	KKCN Live Interview	San Angelo, TX	
3/25/2009	KDCD Live Interview	San Angelo, TX	
3/26/2009	KBCY Live Interview	Abilene, TX	
3/26/2009	KOX Live Interview	Comanche, TX	
3/27/2009	Keith Sykes Songwriter & Race Weekend at Arlington Resort Hotel & Spa	Hot Springs, AR	w/ Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh, Nancy Apple, Jed Zimmerman, Delta Joe
3/28/2009	Keith Sykes Songwriter & Race Weekend at Arlington Resort Hotel & Spa	Hot Springs, AR	Sanders, Susan Gibson, Michael Hearne, Jimmy Davis & Blair Combast
3/28/2009	KHKX Saturday Night Texas Music Show	Midland, TX	
3/29/2009	Tex Tunes Live Interview	Amarillo, TX	
4/3/2009	Threadgill's World Headquarters	Austin, TX	w/ Keith Sykes
4/4/2009	Lola's Saloon	Fort Worth, TX	,
4/5/2009	Love and War in Texas	Plano, TX	
4/8/2009	Puffabelly's	Old Town Spring, TX	w/ Davin James & Keith Sykes
4/10/2009	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	w/ Davin James & Keith Sykes
4/11/2009	Private Party	King Ranch	,
4/18/2009	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
4/19/2009	Burton Cotton Gin Festival	Burton, TX	
4/21/2009	LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Todd Snider, Larry Joe Taylor, Chris Wall, Richard Leigh
4/22/2009	LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Cross Canadian Ragweed, Jason Boland, The Gourds, Bart Crow, Kyle Bennett, Josh Grider, Honeybrowne, Maren Morris
4/23/2009	LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Rogers, Roger Creager, Casey Donahew, Johnny Cooper, Josh Abbott, Ray Wylie Hubbard, Michael Hearne, Chuck Pyle, Jason Eady, Jed Zimmerman

4/24/2009	LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Reckless Kelly, Wade Bowen, No Justice, Band of Heathens, Matt Martindale, Rich O'Toole, Michael Martin Murphey, Joe Pat Hennen, Max Stalling, Walt Wilkins, Susan Gibson, Matt Wayne Larry Joe Taylor, Mike McClure,
4/25/2009	LJT's 21st Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Brandon Rhyder, Deryl Dodd, The Tejas Brothers, Rusty Wier, Tommy Alverson, Texas Renegade, Davin James, Keith Sykes, Sisters Morales
5/12/2009	RLRMLive @ Dosey Does	The Woodlands, TX	w/ Kyle Hutton & Kelly McGuire
5/23/2009	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	,
5/24/2009	Texas Festival of Wines	Rockport, TX	
6/10/2009	8.0's Restaurant & Bar	Fort Worth, TX	
6/13/2009	Ziegfest Music Festival	Corpus Christi, TX	
6/17/2009	Puffabelly's	Old Town Spring, TX	w/ Davin James
 7/3/2009	Nautical Landings Marina	Port Lavaca, TX	•
7/4/2009	The Back Porch Bar	Port Aransas, TX	
7/10/2009	Old Quarter Acoustic Café	Galveston, TX	
7/11/2009	Bastille Days	Ingleside, TX	
7/18/2009	Stephenville City Park	Stephenville, TX	Texstar Ford Summer Concert Series
7/23/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/24/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/25/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/26/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
7/27/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	featuring
7/28/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Larry Joe Taylor Band,
7/29/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Keith Sykes &
7/30/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	Jed Zimmerman
7/31/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
8/1/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
8/2/2009	LJT's Island Time Birthday Trip	Isla Mujeres, MX	
8/4/2009	Main Street Liquid Company	Richardson, TX	
0, 1, 2003	Main Street Eigala Company	Menarason, TX	
8/8/2009	Poor David's Pub	Dallas, TX	Don Burke's 20th Annual baby Boomer Birthday Bash
8/12/2009	Old Blinking Light	Taos, NM	w/ Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes & Michael Hearne
8/13/2009	Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights	Red River, NM	Larry Joe Taylor, Joe Ely, Terry Allen, Michael Hearne & South by
8/14/2009	Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights	Red River, NM	Southwest, Josh Grider Trio, Jed Zimmerman, Richard Leigh, Keith
8/15/2009	Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights	Red River, NM	Sykes, Tejas Brothers, Chuck Pyle, Mike Addington & Paul Gatton
8/21/2009	Gruene Hall	Gruene, TX	
8/22/2009	Private Party	Grapevine, TX	
8/23/2009	The Railhead BBQ	Willow Park, TX	95.9 FM The Ranch "Texas Red Dirt Roads" Radio Show
8/27/2009	Sparks	Fort Worth, TX	w/ Tommy Alverson
8/28/2009	Bailey's American Grill	Seabrook, TX	w/ Kelly McGuire
9/4/2009	Super C Ranch	Dublin, TX	

9/5/2009 9/6/2009 9/11/2009	The Back Porch Bar Outrigger Restaurant & Grill Keith Sykes Songwriter Celebration	Port Aransas, TX Palacios, TX Memphis, TN	Little Sixth Street Stage
9/17/2009	LJT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Jason Boland, Larry Joe Taylor, Tommy Alverson
9/18/2009	LJT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Mike McClure Band, Josh Abbott Band, Charla Corn, Jason Eady, Cody Gill Band, Jed Zimmerman
9/19/2009	LJT's 4th Annual Rhymes & Vines Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	Reckless Kelly, Rich O'Toole, Larry Joe Taylor, Matt Martindale, Tejas Brothers, Davin James, 80 Proof Band
9/23/2009	Puffabelly's	Old Town Spring, TX	w/ Davin James
9/26/2009	Private Party		
9/27/2009	Hullabloo's Diner	Welborne, TX	benefit for Community Radio KEOS
10/2/2009	Tommy Alverson's Family Gathering	Grand Prairie, TX	at Lloyd Park
10/3/2009	Private Party	Sante Fe, TX	
10/10/2009	Private Party	Stephenville, TX	
10/17/2009	Poydras Center of the Arts	New Roards, LA	1st Annual False River Music Hullabaloo
11/6/2009	Cowboys Red River	Dallas, TX	Dallas Margarita Society presents LJT
11/21/2009	Blue Bird Café	Nashville, TX	w/ Richard Leigh & Pat Alger
11/27/2009	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	
11/28/2009	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	
12/12/2009	Old Quarter Acoustic Café	Galveston, TX	